P03000093554

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100022458181

MB/22/03--N1031--D12 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

M1 8/2

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PHUMCO Nah			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATÉ NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee,	
g . 00	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	GONDON DIETA	TUF.		:
FROM:	Name	(Printed or typed)	<u> </u>	င်း ပြုံသူနှင့် မောင် ကြို့တွင်
	Jamo Clanes	MAN PITTER	FODE	,
-	2300 GIADES /	Address	- <u>* 単元。</u> / ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・	
		Addiess		
	BOCA-RATONI City	PC. 33431		و مسامل
-	City	, State & Zip		
	541-348-	2240		<u>-</u>
-		Telephone number	<u>vētar 1 4. j.</u>	The second of th

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

03 AUG 22 PH 3:58

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

Pacifico National, II. Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

390 S.W. 12th Avenue Deerfield Beach, Florida 33442

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Mark L. Sangree- President Larry W. Thompson-Treasurer Cindy Justice- Vice President

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Gordon Dieterle, Esquire McClosky, D'Arma, Ioannou & Dieterle, LLP 2300 Glades Road, Suite 400 East Boca Raton, FL. 33431
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

Mark L. Sangree for

Gordon Dieterle, Esquire 2300 Glades Road, Suite 400 East

Boca Raton, FL. 33431

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this

certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointm	ient as registerea agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity
COARO-02		8/21/03
Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Mark Dan	<u> </u>	8/21/03
SignatureAncorporator		Date